Fake rate vs dxy

0.5

z

fakerate vs d

fakerate vs dxy

RatiQ

o
fos)

o
fe)

0.4

e

o o LT £1e BERERRE - B - - e e n

i

Fake rate vs d

[ Dupli

cates Rate vs Dxy |

=0.01
3
009
@008

DE=56-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy
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